
Central Christian academy 
2023-2024 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

                  

DATE OPPONENT GJV BJV GV BV DISMISS 

Dec. 2 Saturday Veritas Christian 3:00pm 12:00pm 4:30pm 1:30pm  

Dec. 5 Tuesday The Master’s School   4:00pm 5:30pm  

Dec. 8-9 Fri./Sat.  CENTRAL INVITATIONAL TOURNAMENT   TBA TBA  

        

Dec. 11 Monday Capitol Prep Harbor  3:30pm 5:00pm 6:30pm 2:45pm (JV) 

Dec. 16 Saturday Torrington Christian School 10:00am 11:30am 1:00pm 2:30pm  

        

Dec. 19 Tuesday Faith Preparatory School  5:00pm 6:30pm 3:30pm 1:55pm 

        

Jan. 4 Thursday Midstate Christian Academy   3:30pm 5:00pm 2:45pm (GV) 

Jan. 4 Thursday Fairfield Homeschool 6:30pm     

        

Jan. 6  Saturday Emmanuel Christian Academy 3:30pm 2:00pm    

        

Jan. 8 Monday Emmanuel Christian Academy   4:00pm 5:30pm  

Jan. 10-13 Wed.-Sat. MIDDLE TENNESSEE TOURNAMENT   TBA TBA  

        

Jan. 18 Thursday South Shore Christian School    6:00pm  

Jan. 20 Saturday Cornerstone Christian School   1:00pm 2:30pm  

        

Jan. 23 Tuesday Torrington Christian School 2:00pm 3:30pm 5:00pm 6:30pm 12:30pm 

Jan. 25 Thursday Fellowship Christian Academy   4:00pm 5:30pm 12:45pm 

Jan. 27 Saturday Grace Baptist Christian Academy   11:00am 12:30pm  

        

Jan. 29 Monday Midstate Christian Academy   3:45pm 5:15pm  

Feb. 1 Thursday Emmanuel Christian Academy   4:00pm 5:30pm  

        

Feb. 5 Monday Faith Preparatory School 5:00pm 3:30pm  6:30pm 2:45pm (JV) 

Feb. 6 Tuesday South Shore Christian School   4:30pm   

Feb. 8* Thursday Cornerstone Christian School   4:00pm 5:30pm  

Feb. 9 Friday Christian Heritage School  3:30pm 5:15pm 7:30pm 2:00pm 

Feb. 10 Saturday South Merrimack Christian Academy    10:30am  

Feb. 10 Saturday Emmanuel Christian Academy 4:30pm 6:00pm    

        

Feb. 15-16 Thurs/Fri NEACS SOUTHWEST TOURNAMENT   TBA TBA  

Feb. 20 Tuesday NEACS SOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP   TBA TBA  

Feb. 24 Saturday 
NEACS NORTH V. SOUTH 
CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES  

  TBA TBA  
 

*Senior Night 
 

 
Homes Games in Bold   
Away (at home) Games in Bold/Italics 

 
 

Away games locations: 

American School for the Deaf  American School for the Deaf 139 N. Main St., West Hartford, CT 

Christian Heritage School  Christian Heritage School  575 White Plains Rd., Trumbull, CT 

Emmanuel Christian Academy  Mortensen Community Center 200 Garfield St., Newington, CT 

Faith Preparatory School  Faith Preparatory School  600 Danbury Road, New Milford, CT 

Fellowship Christian Academy  Fellowship Christian Academy 1 Fellowship Way, Methuen, MA 

Midstate Christian Academy  Meriden YMCA   110 W Main St., Meriden, CT 

Torrington Christian School  Torrington Armory  153 South Main St., Torrington, CT  
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